
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Not classified (75% = 14 Laps) 

No. 

18 
28 

719 
55 

565 
97 
46 
90 
20 
99 
33 
29 
16 

301 
22 
21 
1 

5 

Name 

GUSTAVO JACQUES 
SERGIO SCHUNCK 
LEONARDO GEREVAH 
GASTAO GIROTTO 
PEDRO CERON 
GERMANO BALDIN 
CLAUDIO RECH 
PEDRO PAIM 
JAIR CALGARO 
TOBIAS TREVISAN 
CESAR TIBOLA 
ANDRE MARTINS 
MAURICIO RUDORFF 
GREGORY RECH 
RAFAEL PAIM 
GABRIEL KOHL 
VINCIUS CERON 

GUILHERMO TREVISOL 

Nat/State 

GRA 

GRA 

GRA 

GRA 

GRA 

GRA 

GRA 

NOV 

NOV 

NOV 

NOV 

NOV 

GRA 

NOV 

NOV 

NOV 

NOV 

Laps 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

1 

Total Tm 

15:43.814 
15:44.231 
15:44.387 
15:44.587 
15:48.031 
15:49.056 
15:49.573 
15:53.627 
15:54.122 
15:56.800 
15:57.191 
16:06.556 
16:08.903 
16:09.261 
16:12.032 
16:12.421 
16:16.419 

56.032 

Diff 

0.417 

0.573 

0.773 

4.217 

5.242 

5.759 

9.813 

10.308 

12.986 

13.377 

22.742 

25.089 

25.447 

28.218 

28.607 

32.605 

18 Laps 

Gap 

0.417 

0.156 

0.200 

3.444 

1.025 

0.517 

4.054 

0.495 

2.678 

0.391 

9.365 

2.347 

0.358 

2.771 

0.389 

3.998 

18 Laps 

Best Tm 

49.426 
49.381 
49.376 
49.367 
49.577 
49.514 
49.583 
49.623 
49.740 
49.919 
49.929 
49.792 
50.053 
50.019 
50.386 
49.893 
49.965 

54.463 

In Lap 

5 

5 

3 

5 

4 

5 

6 

4 

10 

9 

10 

3 

5 

3 

3 

4 

10 

1 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.417 

Avg. Speed 

77,545 

Best Lap Tm 

49.367 

Best Speed 

78,028 

Best Lap by 

55 - GASTAO GIROTTO 
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DIRETOR DE PROVAS COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS

CITADINO DE VACARIA 4ª ETAPA 

F4 LIGHT 

Bateria 1 F4 LIGHT 

Race (19 Laps) started at 14:30:28 

Kartódromo de Vacaria 1,070 km 

06/08/2023 14:10 


